

2019 GARPAC Board Receipts

FINAL

District/Board	-----2019 Goals-----			-----2019 Totals-----				
	Members	Receipts	MI's	Receipts	% Goal	Investors	% Goal	MI's
District 1 - Linda Cook								
Camden/Charlton County	187	\$ 4,675.00	2	\$ 8,462.00	181.0%	102	54.5%	3
Golden Isles	579	\$ 14,475.00	6	\$ 62,664.00	432.9%	447	77.2%	39
Hinesville	184	\$ 4,600.00	2	\$ 13,765.00	299.2%	125	67.9%	5
RCA Savannah	56	\$ 1,400.00	1	\$ 1,425.00	101.8%	46	82.1%	
Savannah	1,782	\$ 44,550.00	17	\$ 100,698.00	226.0%	959	53.8%	38
Southeast Georgia Council	43	\$ 1,075.00	1	\$ 100.00	9.3%	4	9.3%	
District 2 - Lisa Scully								
Albany	204	\$ 5,100.00	2	\$ 6,175.00	121.1%	102	50.0%	2
Americus	25	\$ 625.00	1	\$ 675.00	108.0%	24	96.0%	
Columbus	727	\$ 18,175.00	7	\$ 59,215.00	325.8%	368	50.6%	26
Crisp Area	32	\$ 800.00	1	\$ 1,700.00	212.5%	34	106.3%	
Southwest Georgia	97	\$ 2,425.00	1	\$ 5,508.00	227.1%	36	37.1%	1
District 3 - Connie Peacock								
Fayette County	871	\$ 21,775.00	9	\$ 39,042.00	179.3%	486	55.8%	21
Heart of Georgia	199	\$ 4,975.00	2	\$ 9,905.00	199.1%	105	52.8%	2
Newnan-Coweta	553	\$ 13,825.00	5	\$ 18,427.00	133.3%	303	54.8%	8
Troup County	157	\$ 3,925.00	2	\$ 5,641.50	143.7%	70	44.6%	1
District 4 - Bob Espy								
DeKalb	1,629	\$ 40,725.00	16	\$ 44,489.00	109.2%	571	35.1%	17
East Metro	804	\$ 20,100.00	8	\$ 9,524.00	47.4%	141	17.5%	3
District 5 - Ennis Antoine								
Atlanta	9,045	\$ 226,125.00	89	\$ 202,680.00	89.6%	3,941	43.6%	33
Atlanta Commerical	2,050	\$ 51,250.00	20	\$ 46,204.00	90.2%	588	28.7%	2
District 6 - Angela Barner								
Cobb	1,976	\$ 49,400.00	19	\$ 71,334.68	144.4%	726	36.7%	27
District 7 - Susan Kliesen								
NE Atlanta Metro (NAMAR)	4,484	\$ 112,100.00	44	\$ 77,997.75	69.6%	1,170	26.1%	23
District 8 - Ron Borders								
Central Georgia	436	\$ 10,900.00	4	\$ 26,588.68	243.9%	161	36.9%	9
Middle Georgia	432	\$ 10,800.00	4	\$ 17,767.00	164.5%	123	28.5%	1
Moultrie	44	\$ 1,100.00	1	\$ 1,160.00	105.5%	21	47.7%	
Thomasville Area	114	\$ 2,850.00	1	\$ 425.00	14.9%	14	12.3%	
Tiftarea	87	\$ 2,175.00	1	\$ 2,765.00	127.1%	61	70.1%	1
Valdosta	227	\$ 5,675.00	2	\$ 25,534.00	449.9%	139	61.2%	10

District/Board	-----2019 Goals-----			-----2019 Totals-----				
	Members	Receipts	MI's	Receipts	% Goal	Investors	% Goal	MI's
District 9 - Judy Presley								
400 North	1,253	\$ 31,325.00	12	\$ 33,167.00	105.9%	700	55.9%	4
Georgia Mountains & Lakes	285	\$ 7,125.00	3	\$ 5,865.00	82.3%	198	69.5%	
Georgia Upstate Lakes	125	\$ 3,125.00	1	\$ 3,209.31	102.7%	84	67.2%	
Hall County	422	\$ 10,550.00	4	\$ 13,229.00	125.4%	146	34.6%	4
I-85 North	193	\$ 4,825.00	2	\$ 9,586.00	198.7%	97	50.3%	3
Northeast Georgia	717	\$ 17,925.00	7	\$ 31,460.00	175.5%	548	76.4%	8
District 10 - Linda Jackson								
Athens Area	863	\$ 21,575.00	8	\$ 66,405.00	307.8%	448	51.9%	17
Lake Country	279	\$ 6,975.00	3	\$ 15,158.00	217.3%	312	111.8%	3
Walton-Barrow	200	\$ 5,000.00	2	\$ 19,877.00	397.5%	142	71.0%	7
District 11 - Jim Barner								
Cherokee	1,242	\$ 31,050.00	12	\$ 32,151.00	103.5%	299	24.1%	8
Northwest Metro	394	\$ 9,850.00	4	\$ 12,030.00	122.1%	266	67.5%	1
District 12 - Kim Bragg								
Altamaha Basin	63	\$ 1,575.00	1	\$ 3,410.00	216.5%	37	58.7%	2
Douglas-Coffee County	35	\$ 875.00	1	\$ 825.00	94.3%	33	94.3%	
Dublin	62	\$ 1,550.00	1	\$ 1,861.00	120.1%	30	48.4%	
Greater Augusta	1,543	\$ 38,575.00	15	\$ 70,018.00	181.5%	869	56.3%	19
Statesboro	164	\$ 4,100.00	2	\$ 5,628.50	137.3%	134	81.7%	1
District 13 - Bill Braswell								
Metro South	1,235	\$ 30,875.00	12	\$ 14,423.00	46.7%	317	25.7%	6
West Georgia	260	\$ 6,500.00	3	\$ 8,149.00	125.4%	153	58.8%	3
District 14 - Delores Goldin								
Carpet Capital	260	\$ 6,500.00	3	\$ 24,806.00	381.6%	172	66.2%	10
Greater Rome	228	\$ 5,700.00	2	\$ 10,269.00	180.2%	156	68.4%	1
Northwest GA/Chattanooga	166	\$ 4,150.00	2	\$ 4,322.00	104.1%	62	37.3%	1
Paulding	484	\$ 12,100.00	5	\$ 13,240.00	109.4%	176	36.4%	5
Pickens County	119	\$ 2,975.00	1	\$ 3,332.00	112.0%	83	69.7%	
West Metro	354	\$ 8,850.00	3	\$ 17,320.00	195.7%	219	61.9%	4
GAR Direct Contributions		\$ 137,750.00		\$ 11,736.00		10		5
GRAND TOTALS	37,970	\$1,087,000.00	377	\$1,291,348.42	118.8%	16,558	43.61%	384